Topps WWE Heritage New Product Release: HOBBY Subject List (8/9/12)

Base Cards

Card# Subject
1 Al Lee
2 Aksana
3 Alberto Del Rio
4 Alicia Fox
5 Beth Phoenix
6 Big Show
7 Brock Lesnar
8 Brodus Clay
9 Cameron
10  Chris Jericho
11 Christian
12 CM Punk
13  Cody Rhodes
14  Damien Sandow
15  Daniel Bryan
16  Dolph Ziggler
17 Eve
18  Jack Swagger
19 John Cena
20  Kaitlyn
21 Kane
22 Kelly Kelly
23 Kofi Kingston
24 lLayla
25  Lilian Garcia
26  Mark Henry
27 The Miz
28  Naomi
29 Natalya
30 R-Truth
31 Randy Orton
32 Rey Mysterio
33  The Rock
34  Rosa Mendes
35 Santino Marella
36 Sheamus
86  Sin Cara
38 Tensai
39  Tamina Snuka
40  TripleH

Card # Subject

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Tyson Kidd
Undertaker

Zack Ryder

Batista

Booker T

Cactus Jack

Dude Love

Jerry "The King"

Jim Ross

Kevin Nash
Mankind

Mick Foley

Shawn Michaels
Stone Cold Steve Austin
Trish Stratus

Akeem

The American Dream Dusty Rhodes
Andre The Giant
Arn Anderson

Barry Windham

Big Boss Man

Big John Studd
Bobby "The Brain"
Brian Pillman

The British Bulldog
Bushwhacker Butch
Bushwhacker Luke
Chief Jay Strongbow
Classy Freddie
Cowboy Bob Orton
Dean Malenko
Doink The Clown
Don Muraco

The Godfather
Gorilla Monsoon
Greg "The Hammer"
Hacksaw Jim Duggan
Harley Race

Hillbilly Jim

Howard Finkel
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Card# Subject

81
82
83
84
85
37
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

The Iron Sheik

Irwin R. Schyster
Jake "The Snake"
Jimmy "Superfly"
Junkyard Dog

Kama Mustafa
Kamala

Koko B. Ware

Mean Gene Okerlund
Michael "P.S." Hayes
Million Dollar Man Ted DiBiase
Mr. Perfect

Mr. Wonderful Paul Orndorff
Nikolai Volkoff

One Man Gang

Papa Shango

Paul Bearer
Ravishing Rick Rude
Ricky "The Dragon"
Road Warrior Animal
Road Warrior Hawk
Rocky Johnson
Rowdy Roddy Piper
Sgt. Slaughter

Terry Funk

Tito Santana

Tom Prichard

Tully Blanchard
Vader

Yokozuna
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Ringside Action
Card # Subject

1
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Jimmy "Superfly" Snuka: Superfly Splash
Arn Anderson: Double A Spinebuster

Stone Cold Steve Austin: Stone Cold Stunner

Mr. Perfect: Perfect-Plex
Sgt. Slaughter: Cobra Clutch
Jake "The Snake" Roberts: DDT

Jerry "The King" Lawler: Flying Fist Drop

Card #
11
42
43
44
45
46
47

Subject

Sin Cara: Moonsault Side Slam
Vader : Vader Bomb

Brian Pillman: Air Pillman
Tensai : The Claw

Yokozuna : Banzai Drop

Wade Barrett: Wasteland
Sheamus : Brogue Kick
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
86
38
39
40

Greg "The Hammer" Valentine: Figure Four Leglock
Mankind : Mandible Claw
Diesel : Jackknife Powerbomb
"Cowboy" Bob Orton: Superplex
The British Bulldog: Running Powerslam
The Road Warriors: Doomsday Device
"The American Dream" Dusty Rhodes: Bionic Elbow
The Iron Sheik: Camel Clutch
Ricky "The Dragon" Steamboat: Flying Cross-body Press
"Hacksaw" Jim Duggan: Three Point Stance Clothesline
Booker T: Scissor Kick
"Ravishing" Rick Rude: Rude Awakening
Big Show: Chokeslam

Barry Windham: Lariat
Dean Malenko: Texas Cloverleaf
Kamala : Flying Splash

"Million Dollar Man" Ted DiBiase: Million Dollar Dream
The Rock: Rock Bottom
Brock Lesnar: F-5

The Bushwhackers: Battering Ram
Irwin R. Schyster: The Write-Off
Christian : Killswitch

Big Boss Man: Sidewalk Slam
Tito Santana: Flying Forearm
The Godfather: Pimp Drop
Doink The Clown: The Whoopie Cushion
Harley Race: Diving Headbutt
Kama Mustafa: STF

Rey Mysterio: 619

Ted DiBiase: Dream Street
CM Punk: G.T.S. (Go to Sleep)
Mark Henry: World's Strongest Slam
Randy Orton: RKO

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

John Cena: Attitude Adjustment
Don Muraco: Reverse Piledriver
Rocky Johnson: Knockout Punch
Chris Jericho: The Walls of Jericho
Shawn Michaels: Sweet Chin Music
Batista : Batista Bomb

Triple H: Pedigree

Daniel Bryan: "Yes!" Lock
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The Superstars Speak
Card # Subject
1 Stone Cold Steve Austin
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Cactus Jack

Booker T

The Road Warriors
Gorilla Monsoon
"Rowdy" Roddy Piper

"The American Dream" Dusty Rhodes
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8 "Classy" Freddie Blassie
9 The Iron Sheik

10  Trish Stratus

11  The Rock

12 Mr. Perfect

13  Kevin Nash

14  Mankind

15 "Hacksaw" Jim Duggan
16  Jim Ross

17  Vader

18 "Million Dollar Man" Ted DiBiase
19  Yokozuna
20  Sgt. Slaughter

Fabled Tag Teams
Card # Subject

1 Nikolai Volkoff & The Iron Sheik
The Brain Busters
The Twin Towers
The Road Warriors
The Bushwhackers
Money, Inc.
The Rock 'n' Sock Connection
The Brothers of Destruction
The Two-Man Power Trip
D-Generation X

O 00 N O UL b WN

=
o

Topps WWE Heritage New Product Release: HOBBY Subject List (8/9/12)
Family History
Card # Subject
1 Cowboy Bob Orton Orton & Randy Orton
"Million Dollar Man" Ted DiBiase & Ted DiBiase
Jimmy "Superfly" Snuka & Tamina Snuka
Rocky Johnson & The Rock
Yokozuna & The Usos
The British Bulldog & Natalya
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"The American Dream" Dusty Rhodes & Cody Rhodes
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8 Road Warrior Animal & John Laurinaitis
9 Mr. Perfect & Michael McGillicutty
10  Paul Bearer & Kane

Andre the Giant Tribue
Card# Subject

1 Andre's WWE Beginnings
The $15,000 Slam Match
Giant Machine
Main Eventing WrestleMania Ill
Victory at Survivor Series 1987
The New WWE Champion
The Mega Bucks
Feuding with "Hacksaw”
Andre Battles "The Snake”
World Tag Team Champion
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Jerry "The King" Lawler Portraits
Card# Subject

1 Big Show
Brodus Clay
CM Punk
Hornswoggle
Kelly Kelly
Rey Mysterio
Santino Marella
Sheamus
The Miz
Undertaker
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Allen & Ginter
Card # Subject

1 Brock Lesnar

2 Christian

3 CM Punk

4 Daniel Bryan
5 John Cena

6 Kelly Kelly
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7 Kofi Kingston

8 Layla

9 Randy Orton
10  Sheamus

11  BookerT

12  Diesel

13 Mankind

14  Stone Cold Steve Austin

15  Trish Stratus

16 "The American Dream" Dusty Rhodes
17  Andre The Giant

18 Big Boss Man

19  BigJohn Studd

20 Cowboy Bob Orton

21  Doink The Clown

22 "Hacksaw" Jim Duggan

23 Kamala

24  Koko B. Ware

25  Papa Shango

26  Paul Bearer

27  Ricky "The Dragon" Steamboat
28 Terry Funk

29  Vader

30 Yokozuna
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Stickers
Card # Subject

1 Ricky "The Dragon" Steamboat

2 Rey Mysterio
3 Trish Stratus
4 Undertaker
5 Mankind

6

"Ravishing" Rick Rude
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7 Sin Cara

8 Vader

9 Dude Love

10 Jake "The Snake" Roberts
11  Gorilla Monsoon

12  Greg "The Hammer" Valentine
13  Rowdy Roddy Piper

14  Doink The Clown

15 BookerT

16  Koko B. Ware

17 Kamala

18 Kane

Autographs (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
Vader
Paul Bearer
Mean Gene Okerlund
Doink The Clown
Papa Shango
Kama Mustafa
The Godfather
Michael "P.S." Hayes

Jerry "The King" Lawler Sketch Cards
Card # Subject Card # Subject
1of1 BigShow 1of 1 Undertaker
1of 1 Brodus Clay
1of1 CM Punk
1of 1 Hornswoggle
1of1 KellyKelly
1of 1 Rey Mysterio
1of 1 Santino Marella
1of1 Sheamus
1of1 The Miz
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Swatch Relics (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
Alberto Del Rio
Cody Rhodes
Daniel Bryan
Dolph Ziggler
John Cena
Mark Henry
The Miz

Page 7 of 8



R-Truth

Randy Orton
Sheamus
Batista

Shawn Michaels

WrestleMania XXVII Mat Relics (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
Christian
Alberto Del Rio
Cody Rhodes
Kane
Big Show
Santino Marella
Kofi Kingston
Wade Barrett
Ezekiel Jackson
Heath Slater
Justin Gabriel
Randy Orton
CM Punk
Jerry "The King" Lawler
Michael Cole
Stone Cold Steve Austin
Booker T
Undertaker
Triple H
Trish Stratus
Dolph Ziggler
Layla
The Miz
John Cena
The Rock
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